2020 GCEL, INC. CONFERENCE AT A GLANCE

SUNDAY, MARCH 8, 2020

12:00 P.M. - 3:00 P.M. GCEL, Inc. Internal Audit Work Session

1:00 P.M. - 3:00 P.M. GCEL, Inc. Planning Committee Work Session

3:00 P.M. - 3:45 P.M. 4:00 P.M. - 5:00 P.M. 5:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M. GCEL, Inc. Executive Board Meeting GCEL, Inc. Planning Committee Meeting GCEL, Inc. Conference Registration

MONDAY, MARCH 9, 2020

7:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M. Conference Registration 7:00 A.M. - 8:15 A.M. Breakfast – Ballroom ABC

8:30 A.M. - 10:00 A.M. General Session I: Savannah Ballroom ABC

Conference Opening with Motivational Speaker – Dr. John W. Hodge,

President and Co-founder of Urban Learning and Leadership Center (ULLC)

Mr. Richard Woods,

Georgia's State Superintendent - Georgia Department of Education

10:00 A.M. - 10:15 A.M. Break 10:15 A.M. - 11:15 A.M. Session I 11:25 A.M. - 12:25 P.M. Session II

12:30 P.M. - 1:30 P.M. Lunch – Ballroom ABC

1:30 P.M. - 1:40 P.M. Break 1:45 P.M. - 2:30 P.M. Session III

Meet with Georgia Department of Education:

Title I, Part A; Title II, Part A; Title III, Title IV, Part A, and IDEA

2:40 P.M. - 3:40 P.M. Session IV

3:45 P.M. - 5:00 P.M. Meet and Greet with Vendors in Atrium

TUESDAY, MARCH 10, 2020

7:00 A.M. - Noon Conference Registration 7:00 A.M. - 8:15 A.M. Breakfast – Ballroom ABC

8:30 A.M. - 10:00 A.M. General Session II: Savannah Ballroom ABC

Vendor Presentations, Dr. Donna Major, Walton County – GCEL, Inc.

Keynote Speaker, Dr. Curtis L. Jones, Jr. Bibb County School District Superintendent 2019 - National Superintendent of the Year

10:15 A.M. - 11:15 A.M. Vendor Giveaways and Networking - Atrium

11:20 A.M. - 12:20 P.M. Session V

12:30 P.M. - 1:30 P.M. Lunch - Ballroom ABC

1:30 P.M. - 1:40 P.M. Break 1:45 P.M. - 2:45 P.M. Session VI 3:00 P.M. - 4:00 P.M. Session VII

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 11, 2020

7:00 A.M. - 8:15 A.M. Breakfast - Ballroom ABC

8:30 A.M. - 11:00 A.M. General Session III: Conference Closing - Savannah ABC

Mrs. Tracey Nance Pendley, 2020 Georgia Teacher

Ms. Ashley Harris, Director of Whole Child Supports and Strategic

Partnerships - Georgia Department of Education

GCEL, Inc. Honoring of Retirees GCEL, Inc. Scholarship Awards GCEL, Inc. Business Meeting

GCEL, Inc. Door Prizes

